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Link zum Produkt: https://modellerc.de/silnik-szczotkowy-klasy-775-12v-team-associated-29075-p-10826.html

Produktbeschreibung

Silnik szczotkowy klasy 775.Napiecie pracy: 10-14VStarter Motor. Cena za 1 szt.

Silnik szczotkowy klasy 775 12V -
Team Associated [#29075]

Preis
Listenpreis
Produzentcode

EAN-Code

30.92 Euro
29075

29075
784695290754
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